
Reserve

Acc No

00040096

Date Description Transaction Balance

Brought Forward 6,360.49            

03-May-19 Interest 30/04/19 1.12                    6,361.61            

05-Jun-19 Interest 31/05/19 1.08                    6,362.69            

05-Jul-19 Interest 28/06/19 0.98                    6,363.67            

05-Aug-19 Interest 31/07/19 1.15                    6,364.82            

05-Sep-19 Interest 31/08/19 1.05                    6,365.87            

04-Oct-19 Interest 30/09/19 1.08                    6,366.95            

05-Nov-19 Interest 31/10/19 1.08                    6,368.03            

05-Dec-19 Interest 29/11/19 1.01                    6,369.04            

03-Jan-20 Interest 31/12/19 1.12                    6,370.16            

05-Feb-20 Intereset 31/01/20 1.08 6,371.24            

05-Mar-20 Interest 28/02/20 0.98 6,372.22            

31-Mar-20 Interest 31/03/20 1.12 6,373.34            

12.85£                6,373.34£          

Interest Received £12.85

Hornby with Farleton Parish Council


